
Internazionali MX 2017 Rd 3 125 - Prove Cronometrate Gr A

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 22 FACCHETTI G. - Husqvarna 1:45.209
Miglior T.

1 1:45.209 09:02:02.314

2 2:45.527 09:04:47.841

3 3:43.029 09:08:30.870

4 1:53.311 09:10:24.181

5 1:57.973 09:12:22.154

6 2:00.802 09:14:22.956

 Po. 2 - # 722 HAARUP M. - Husqvarna + 02.421
Diff. Primo

1 1:47.981 09:01:01.643

2 1:47.630 09:02:49.273

3 1:47.654 09:04:36.927

4 2:07.263 09:06:44.190

5 1:48.016 09:08:32.206

6 1:58.604 09:10:30.810

7 1:49.442 09:12:20.252

8 2:03.591 09:14:23.843

 Po. 3 - # 88 NOTARIO LOPEZ S. - KTM + 02.436
Diff. Primo

1 1:47.966 09:02:23.904

2 1:48.222 09:04:12.126

3 3:04.226 09:07:16.352

4 1:47.645 09:09:03.997

5 1:50.052 09:10:54.049

6 2:15.795 09:13:09.844

7 2:10.823 09:15:20.667

 Po. 4 - # 50 LUGANA P. - TM + 02.847
Diff. Primo

1 3:08.374 09:03:45.198

2 1:48.056 09:05:33.254

3 2:48.692 09:08:21.946

4 1:48.328 09:10:10.274

5 2:07.227 09:12:17.501

6 1:48.127 09:14:05.628

 Po. 5 - # 228 SCUTERI E. - KTM + 03.299
Diff. Primo

1 1:48.508 09:00:50.881

2 1:49.442 09:02:40.323

3 2:20.808 09:05:01.131

4 1:48.751 09:06:49.882

5 2:11.330 09:09:01.212

6 1:49.345 09:10:50.557

7 2:03.924 09:12:54.481

8 1:50.720 09:14:45.201

 Po. 6 - # 125 WECKMAN E. - Suzuki + 03.563
Diff. Primo

1 1:48.772 09:01:33.973

2 2:22.577 09:03:56.550

3 1:49.660 09:05:46.210

4 2:00.458 09:07:46.668

5 1:51.135 09:09:37.803

6 1:49.859 09:11:27.662

7 2:28.306 09:13:55.968

 Po. 7 - # 210 DANKERS R. - KTM + 04.250
Diff. Primo

1 1:51.236 09:01:04.180

2 2:14.300 09:03:18.480

3 1:50.533 09:05:09.013

4 1:50.750 09:06:59.763

5 2:24.630 09:09:24.393

6 1:49.459 09:11:13.852

7 1:50.691 09:13:04.543

8 2:40.809 09:15:45.352

 Po. 8 - # 71 MILLS C. - Yamaha + 04.279
Diff. Primo

1 1:49.488 09:01:18.897

2 2:18.048 09:03:36.945

3 1:50.675 09:05:27.620

4 2:42.128 09:08:09.748

5 1:50.415 09:10:00.163

6 2:59.202 09:12:59.365

7 1:51.446 09:14:50.811

 Po. 9 - # 2 GIUZIO R. - KTM + 05.263
Diff. Primo

1 1:50.472 09:00:53.983

2 2:04.871 09:02:58.854

3 1:52.199 09:04:51.053

4 4:06.696 09:08:57.749

5 1:52.489 09:10:50.238

6 2:20.905 09:13:11.143

7 2:00.776 09:15:11.919

 Po. 10 - # 810 CRNJANSKI Y. - KTM + 05.931
Diff. Primo

1 2:22.943 09:01:27.977

2 1:51.140 09:03:19.117

3 2:41.877 09:06:00.994

4 2:15.322 09:08:16.316

5 1:51.236 09:10:07.552

 Po. 11 - # 239 FLORIAN L. - KTM + 06.438
Diff. Primo

1 1:51.647 09:02:03.091

2 1:59.381 09:04:02.472

3 1:53.717 09:05:56.189

4 1:54.563 09:07:50.752

5 1:54.512 09:09:45.264

6 1:54.969 09:11:40.233

7 1:54.740 09:13:34.973

8 2:04.968 09:15:39.941

 Po. 12 - # 3 TUANI F. - Husqvarna + 06.989
Diff. Primo

1 1:52.198 09:00:42.382

2 2:30.201 09:03:12.583

3 3:33.319 09:06:45.902

4 1:54.316 09:08:40.218

5 3:38.314 09:12:18.532

6 1:53.260 09:14:11.792

Fastest lap: 1:45.209 
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 Po. 13 - # 317 RATSCHILLER M. - Yamaha + 08.123
Diff. Primo

1 1:53.332 09:03:07.275

2 3:01.828 09:06:09.103

3 1:54.806 09:08:03.909

4 3:32.461 09:11:36.370

5 2:00.094 09:13:36.464

 Po. 14 - # 91 GWERDER M. - KTM + 08.329
Diff. Primo

1 1:53.538 09:01:46.914

2 2:02.461 09:03:49.375

3 1:53.593 09:05:42.968

4 2:03.079 09:07:46.047

5 1:56.799 09:09:42.846

6 1:58.300 09:11:41.146

7 1:57.113 09:13:38.259

8 2:20.599 09:15:58.858

 Po. 15 - # 731 VENDRUSCOLO A. - KTM + 09.200
Diff. Primo

1 1:54.409 09:02:14.073

2 3:39.814 09:05:53.887

3 1:55.702 09:07:49.589

4 1:55.165 09:09:44.754

5 2:59.790 09:12:44.544

6 1:55.357 09:14:39.901

 Po. 16 - # 114 FOLLI N. - KTM + 09.214
Diff. Primo

1 1:56.109 09:02:21.445

2 1:54.423 09:04:15.868

3 4:15.919 09:08:31.787

4 1:55.576 09:10:27.363

5 1:55.817 09:12:23.180

6 1:54.652 09:14:17.832

 Po. 17 - # 173 MAUSSER M. - Yamaha + 09.928
Diff. Primo

1 1:56.056 09:02:48.332

2 1:56.134 09:04:44.466

3 3:13.066 09:07:57.532

4 1:55.339 09:09:52.871

5 1:55.137 09:11:48.008

6 1:59.292 09:13:47.300

 Po. 18 - # 153 SALVATORI N. - Yamaha + 09.987
Diff. Primo

1 1:55.196 09:02:26.903

2 2:07.495 09:04:34.398

3 1:55.436 09:06:29.834

4 3:20.563 09:09:50.397

5 1:55.657 09:11:46.054

6 2:22.255 09:14:08.309

 Po. 19 - # 122 CIABATTI L. - Yamaha + 10.180
Diff. Primo

1 1:56.492 09:01:34.811

2 2:12.229 09:03:47.040

3 1:55.389 09:05:42.429

4 2:18.577 09:08:01.006

5 1:55.728 09:09:56.734

6 2:30.757 09:12:27.491

7 1:58.560 09:14:26.051

 Po. 20 - # 31 BASSI F. - Yamaha + 10.593
Diff. Primo

1 1:55.802 09:01:10.513

2 2:18.684 09:03:29.197

3 1:57.679 09:05:26.876

4 4:14.109 09:09:40.985

5 1:57.267 09:11:38.252

6 2:20.603 09:13:58.855

 Po. 21 - # 33 GEORGIEV J. - KTM + 10.759
Diff. Primo

1 2:05.036 09:01:25.112

2 1:55.968 09:03:21.080

3 2:35.865 09:05:56.945

4 2:48.474 09:08:45.419

5 1:56.869 09:10:42.288

6 1:58.798 09:12:41.086

 Po. 22 - # 172 MARONGIU M. - KTM + 11.002
Diff. Primo

1 1:58.021 09:01:19.754

2 3:07.176 09:04:26.930

3 1:56.211 09:06:23.141

4 2:15.615 09:08:38.756

5 1:57.262 09:10:36.018

6 1:58.146 09:12:34.164

7 1:59.395 09:14:33.559

 Po. 23 - # 230 UNGARO M. - TM + 12.794
Diff. Primo

1 1:58.003 09:01:57.543

2 4:27.661 09:06:25.204

3 1:59.144 09:08:24.348

4 1:59.617 09:10:23.965

 Po. 24 - # 418 TUBELLI G. - KTM + 13.335
Diff. Primo

1 4:13.093 09:04:39.599

2 1:58.544 09:06:38.143

3 2:25.803 09:09:03.946

4 2:00.907 09:11:04.853

5 4:23.175 09:15:28.028

 Po. 25 - # 14 SALINA P. - Yamaha + 18.751
Diff. Primo

1 2:03.960 09:00:56.811

2 2:06.567 09:03:03.378

3 2:44.949 09:05:48.327

4 2:04.194 09:07:52.521

5 2:05.109 09:09:57.630

6 2:27.548 09:12:25.178

7 2:07.352 09:14:32.530

Fastest lap: 1:45.209 
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 Po. 26 - # 269 DONNINI O. - KTM + 20.161
Diff. Primo

1 2:05.370 09:04:23.003

2 2:10.877 09:06:33.880

3 4:49.052 09:11:22.932

4 2:07.800 09:13:30.732

 Po. 27 - # 282 FUMAGALLI M. - Yamaha + 20.404
Diff. Primo

1 2:06.796 09:05:31.708

2 2:05.613 09:07:37.321

3 2:52.034 09:10:29.355

4 2:07.033 09:12:36.388

Fastest lap: 1:45.209 
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